
Materiale constructii CIA Sf Anton

I.D.: 97042668

Data publicarii	07.05.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 408,40 RON - 408,40 RON

Descriere: 1 GLET CT 127 20KG BUC 4 43.70 174.79 33.21 2 GLET CT 126 20KG BUC 4 31.09 124.37 23.63 3 TINCI 25KG ADEPLAST BUC 3 20.17 60.50 11.50 4 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG SAC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 5 515348 COLTAR PVC PLASA 10X10 2.5M BUC 4 4.62 18.49 3.51
